
City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: I APPROVE the Hollywood Community Plan!

 Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org> 

Fwd: I APPROVE the Hollywood Community Plan! 
1 message 

Sharon Gin <sharon.gin@lacity.org> Thu, May 10, 2012 at 3:40 PM 
To: Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org>, Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org> 

 
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------- 
From: Ari Kahan <ari@californialandmark.com> 
Date: Thu, May 10, 2012 at 3:38 PM 
Subject: I APPROVE the Hollywood Community Plan! 
To: "Sharon.gin@lacity.org" <Sharon.gin@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org" <Councilmember.
reyes@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org" <Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.
englander@lacity.org" <Councilmember.englander@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org" <Councilmember.
Garcetti@lacity.org>, "Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org" <Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org> 
 
 
I support the Hollywood plan!

 

Ari Kahan

 

California Landmark

10600 Santa Monica Blvd

Los Angeles, CA  90025

 

Office: 310-234-8880

Cell: 310-487-7003

Fax: 310-234-8840 

file:///C|/Documents and Settings/31869/Desktop/a.htm (1 of 2) [5/11/2012 9:27:42 AM]

mailto:ari@californialandmark.com
mailto:Sharon.gin@lacity.org
mailto:Sharon.gin@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.reyes@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.huizar@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.englander@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.englander@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.englander@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Garcetti@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org
mailto:Councilmember.Labonge@lacity.org
tel:310-234-8880
tel:310-487-7003
tel:310-234-8840


City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: I APPROVE the Hollywood Community Plan!

Email: Ari@californialandmark.com 

www.californialandmark.com
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